Science, Technology, Energy and Mines
Petroleum Branch
360-1395 Ellice Ave, Winnipeg MB   R3G 3P2
T 204-945-6577  F 204-945-0586
WEEKLY WELL ACTIVITY REPORT
 PETROLEUM INDUSTRY ACTIVITY REPORT
          (January 1/09 – October 5/09)

Lic. No.: 7072 Glamis Manson Prov. A11-2-13-29 (WPM)
UWI: 102.11-02-013-29W1.00
Licence Issued: 05-Oct-2009
Licensee: Glamis Resources Ltd.
Mineral Rights: Crown
Contractor: To Be Determined - Rig#
Co-ords: 404.00 m (S) of (N) boundary of Sec. 2
               680.40 m (W) of (E) boundary of Sec. 2
Grd Elev: 503.29 m
Proj. TD: 791.00 m (Devonian)
Area: Manson
Classification: EXPLORATORY (New Pool Wildcat)
Status: Location (LOC)
  Released from  Confidential in Sept. 2009
LIC #   WELL_NAME REDRILL LSD SEC TWP RGE STATUS Field Code
6786 100.01-19-009-27W1.00 Tundra Daly   01 19 09 27 ABD D 99
6874 100.07-12-002-29W1.00 CNRL Pierson   07 12 02 29 COMP 7
6928 100.05-07-008-28W1.00 Tundra Sinclair HZNTL   05 07 08 28 WOSR 16
6929 100.08-08-008-28W1.00 Tundra Sinclair HZNTL   08 08 08 28 WOSR 16
6955 100.01-07-001-24W1.00 EOG Waskada HZNTL   01 07 01 24 COMP 3
6956 102.01-07-001-24W1.00 EOG Waskada HZNTL A 01 07 01 24 COMP 3
6959 100.13-06-007-29W1.00 Fairborne Sinclair Prov. HZNTL   13 06 07 29 WOSR 16
6985 103.05-16-001-25W1.00 EOG Waskada Prov. HZNTL A 05 16 01 25 WOSR 3
6986 102.10-16-001-25W1.00 Waskada Unit No. 18 HZNTL   10 16 01 25 WOSR 3
6987 102.16-16-001-25W1.00 Waskada Unit No. 18 HZNTL   16 16 01 25 WOSR 3
6988 103.16-16-001-25W1.00 Waskada Unit No. 18 HZNTL A 16 16 01 25 WOSR 3
6992 100.08-18-010-28W1.00 Kiwi Daly   08 18 10 28 COOP 1 59A
6998 100.07-10-010-28W1.02 Black Gold Daly   07 10 10 28 COMP 1
6999 102.02-09-001-24W1.00 ARC Waskada HZNTL   02 09 01 24 COMP 3
7000 102.12-21-008-29W1.00 Sinclair Unit No. 1 HZNTL WIW   05 20 08 29 WOSR 16 62B
7005 102.08-11-010-29W1.00 Tundra et al Daly Prov. HZNTL   08 11 10 29 COMP 1
7006 102.16-14-001-24W1.00 ARC Waskada HZNTL   16 14 01 24 COMP 3
7010 100.13-20-009-29W1.00 Tundra et al Daly Prov. HZNTL   13 20 09 29 WOSR 1
7012 100.03-04-007-28W1.00 Tundra Sinclair Prov. HZNTL   03 04 07 28 WOSR 16
7014 100.08-15-010-29W1.00 Tundra et al Daly HZNTL   08 15 10 29 WOSR 1
7018 100.13-17-008-28W1.00 Tundra Sinclair HZNTL   13 17 08 28 COMP 16
7019 100.07-24-010-29W1.00 Tundra Daly Prov. HZNTL   07 24 10 29 COMP 1
7020 102.05-16-008-29W1.00 Sinclair Unit No. 1 HZNTL WIW   05 16 08 29 WOSR 16
7022 102.13-04-001-24W1.00 EOG Waskada HZNTL A 13 04 01 24 COMP 3
7023 103.13-04-001-24W1.00 EOG Waskada HZNTL B 13 04 01 24 COMP 3
7024 102.04-20-008-29W1.00 Sinclair Unit No. 1 HZNTL WIW   04 20 08 29 COMP 16
7025 102.02-28-001-25W1.00 EOG Waskada Prov. HZNTL   02 28 01 25 WOSR 3
7027 100.08-34-007-28W1.00 Tundra Sinclair Prov. HZNTL   08 34 07 28 WOSR 16
7028 100.08-30-009-27W1.00 Tundra Daly Prov. HZNTL   08 30 09 27 COMP 1
8
8
7029 102.14-04-001-24W1.00 EOG Waskada HZNTL   14 04 01 24 COMP 3
7030 103.14-04-001-24W1.00 EOG Waskada HZNTL A 14 04 01 24 COMP 3
7032 102.15-04-001-24W1.00 EOG Waskada HZNTL A 15 04 01 24 COMP 3
7038 102.13-05-008-29W1.00 Sinclair Unit No. 1 HZNTL WIW   13 05 08 29 COMP 16